

AQUAMITE Also AQUASWIM Series 40C

(Product code: 2402050,2402075,2402100,2402125,2402050a,2402075A,2402100A,2402125A)

Part Number	Product Description	Diagram Number
6307245	Motor 1.17kW no slinger required	1
635072	Pump foot	2
635074	Pump foot insert	n/s
634047	Motor end shield (for 6307245)	3
S1226911	Pump body o ring	5
6340162	Mechanical Seal SS 316	6
635065	Impeller (Aquamite 50)	7
635066	Impeller (Aquamite 75)	7
635067	Impeller (Aquamite 100)	7
635068	Impeller (Aquamite 125)	7
S1228633	Shim (set of 3)	n/s
635061	Diffuser	8
635060	Diffuser gasket	9
635082	Pump face h/l pot body	10
63402302	Drain plug	11
122243B	40mm half union c/w o ring	12
64479	Half union o ring	13
635085	Aquamite Basket	14
635084	H/L pot lid o ring	15
635083	H/L Pot lid	16
63505321	Aquamite multi pack M8 bolts & washers	17/18
6302180	4 x 6302180 (M8 washer)	
6350540	2 x 6350540 (M8 x 40 bolt)	
63506350	Aquamite Adaptor Kit:-	
	6350635 - Aquastream bracket with M3 insert & groove	4 & 19
	S1290816 - Screw M3x30mm Pan Head SS (each, 4 required)	19
	6340165 - Flange Protector Kit	20
	63400833 - Screw #4x3/8" Pan Head SS (each, 2 required)	21
	6340162 - Mechanical Seal SS 316	6
85517	Solar Insert Check Valve	22
634086	Toolbar (suits all pumps)	n/s
63404402	FAN 63F BCB MTR (6307245)	
63404401	COWL 63F BCB MTR(6307245)	

